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2025 ILCA 4 Youth European Championships

Sailed
SailNo
219220

212477

219865

222052

222606

219935

227285

211411

220768

220743

221456

222011

223530

226920

218954

222773

221153

18 June-25 June 2025 Puck, Poland

Results as of 21:24 on June 27, 2025

ILCA4 Boys Gold Group Overall
ILCA4 Boys Silver Group Overall

ILCA4 Boys Bronze Group |Overall

ILCA4 Boys Emerald Group | Overall

ILCA4 Boys Emerald Group

: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 69, Scoring system: Appendix A
Name Cat Nett Total Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2
Luigi U1t 237.0 2970 = L L #3830 @ L 6.0 4.0
Giaquinto 36.0 52.0 53.0 (60.0) 48.0
Giorgio De U16 242.0 313.0 56.0 1.0 3.0
Franceschi 53.0 49.0 49.0 31.0 (71.0
DSQ)
Just Lasch U16 2450 298.0 = L L 8500 ® L 3.0 5.0
46.0 (53.0) 50.0 41.0 50.0
Karl 259.0 314.0 L 8540 ® L 8.0 21.0
Veetousme 39.0 (55.0) 40.0 450 520
Oskar 262.0 333.0 = L L #510 @ L 2.0 29.0
Annwall 53.0 44.0 51.0 32.0 (71.0
RET)
Jose Manuel U16 265.0 321.0 = L L ®330 ® L 29.0 10.0
Cuellar 46.0 50.0 46.0 (56.0) 51.0
Jacob Putnik  U16 265.0 330.0 ® L] L [ ] 11.0 15.0
60.0 48.0 47.0 (65.0)0 37.0 47.0
Eelis U16 267.0 3380 = L L ®#530 @ L 5.0 9.0
Stenback 53.0 52.0 64.0 31.0 (71.0
BFD)
Jack Ives Ui6 281.0 346.0 = L 530 @ L 17.0 33.0
22.0 (65.0) 58.0 55.0 43.0
Andrea U16 289.0 3540 = L L ®#550 @ L 12.0 18.0
Vittorio 54.0 (65.0) 56.0 58.0 ' 36.0
Massaro
Maciej U1i6 290.0 356.0 = L L #2260 @ L 420 11.0
Paderewski 58.0 56.0 (66.0) 65.0 32.0
Ok Brickner U16 293.0 361.0 @ L L ®57.0 7.0 31.0
(68.0) 51.0 55.0 49.0 43.0
Bank Bocsi  U16 | 297.0 355.0 ® L L ®56.0 10.0 24.0
(58.0) 58.0 54.0 58.0 '37.0
Enrico 298.0 368.0 = L L #2380 @ L (70.0 2.0
Giaquinto 64.0 61.0 57.0 52.0 34.0 BFD)
Sebastian 299.0 3690 = L 420 = L (70.0 1.0
Michaelides 56.0 59.0 46.0 52.0 43.0 BFD)
Oscar U16 303.0 369.0 = L L 9440 13.0 34.0
Staehli (66.0) 55.0 45.0 59.0 53.0
Louis U16 303.0 3620 = L L ®#520 @ L 33.0 26.0

Lathioor 54.0 47.0 (59.0) 49.0 420
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SailNo
222248

180329

205261

177820

177574

221149

225644

213591

174480

194843

227287

195307

216540

201699

218928

227154

223132

217647

198207

217087

212194

218565

222592

198482

188235

226388

Name

Riccardo Fini

Karl Daniel
Laasik

Roberto
Rossignoli

Piotr
Malitowski

Martin
Fabjan

Marcin
Winiszewski

Nikolas
Sparisch

Grzegorz
Gorecki

Marcin
Ma3ota

Stanis®aw
Kasprzak

Jakob Kalle

Hubert
£abédzki

Jan Wilk
Jai Mutreja

Adriano
Manfioletti

Andrea
Zanin

Matej Eotar
Leon Boldt

Ignacy
Moritz

Bernhard
Grenness

Niklavs
Kulbergs

Henrijs Hugo
Moéans

Marco
Crocenzi

Ricardo
Juretic

Stanis*aw
Trojanek

Elias
Kienzler

Cat

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

Nett
308.0

308.0

308.0

309.0

314.0

318.0

322.0

325.0

326.0

327.0

327.0

328.0

330.0

330.0

331.0

333.0

333.0

335.0

335.0

337.0

338.0

341.0

355.0

356.0

356.0

357.0

Total
379.0

379.0

373.0

371.0

385.0

382.0

393.0

388.0

393.0

398.0

398.0

399.0

397.0

394.0

399.0

404.0

392.0

403.0

405.0

407.0

404.0

411.0

425.0

426.0

419.0

423.0

Q1

49.0

L
39.0

60.0

L ]
(62.0)

L
47.0
L
57.0

L
65.0

62.0
L ]
(67.0)
52.0
L ]

(71.0
UFD)

L
59.0

L
48.0

50.0

57.0

46.0

48.0

63.0

64.0

65.0

61.0

61.0

52.0

56.0

55.0

54.0

Q2

52.0

55.0
L

(65.0)

L
60.0

L
28.0
L
63.0

L
54.0

59.0

47.0

44.0

59.0

49.0
L

(67.0)

L ]
(64.0)

@
62.0

L

47.0
32.0
64.0
64.0
61.0
63.0
62.0
46.0
57.0

61.0

64.0

Q3

36.0

58.0

L
47.0

48.0

58.0

54.0

59.0

61.0

61.0

65.0

59.0

45.0

49.0

64.0

41.0

32.0

Q4
#56.0

®(71.0
DNF)

#60.0

54.0

®420

(64.0)
#61.0

(63.0)
#550

®(71.0

DNF)
©27.0

260.0

®49.0

2620

(68.0)
®(71.0

SCP30)
50.0
#65.0
62.0
2520
#590
51.0
63.0

®34.0

®47.0

(66.0)

Q5
(71.0

DNF)

L
71.0
DNF

47.0

L
45.0

L ]
(71.0
BFD)

52.0

L
53.0

36.0

53.0

64.0

40.0

L ]
(71.0
BFD)

L ]
66.0
46.0
54.0
67.0
56.0
38.0
30.0
28.0
50.0
50.0
49.0
[ ]
68.0
(63.0)

L
55.0

Q6

38.0

43.0

39.0

41.0

54.0

50.0

(71.0
BFD)

42.0

52.0

46.0

47.0

25.0

66.0

34.0

62.0

65.0

(59.0)

53.0

40.0

51.0

49.0

41.0

58.0

63.0

52.0

57.0

F1
70.0
BFD

26.0

28.0

15.0

49.0

14.0

18.0

16.0

39.0

43.0

25.0

70.0
BFD

44.0
27.0
30.0
70.0
BFD
51.0
4.0
(70.0
BFD)
23.0
21.0
(70.0
DNC)
24.0
(70.0
DNC)

48.0

22.0

F2
7.0

16.0

27.0

46.0

36.0

28.0

12.0

49.0

19.0

13.0

70.0
BFD

20.0

8.0
47.0
25.0
6.0
52.0
48.0
22.0
(70.0
BFD)
35.0
14.0
(70.0
BFD)
44.0

45.0

41.0
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SailNo
191832

216119

219015

222565

224206

173752

224875

220959

212229

195305

183986

205216

220128

220742

217558

221711

218566

221640

160405

199434

175616

213223

209024

208900

Name

Szymon
Rowecki

Witold
Zegarski

Justins
Matvejevs

Alex
Kituashvili

Pessi
Holmberg

Raphael
Bodin

Karl
Junghanns

Miko3aj
Turek

Johan
Adrikorn

Aleksander
Nadolski

Jan Ridzak

Eryk Krause

Morris Mark
Te
Dorsthorst

Felix Winkler

Antoni
Kramer

Leonard
Paul Muller

Artis Kristers
Graudums

Alvaro
Samon

Tytus
Sautycz

Marek
Beroun

Marko
Mileski

Wojciech
Kluczniok

Juliusz
KoYbia®

Aleksander
Olszowski

Cat
u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

Nett
363.0

363.0

365.6

369.0

370.0

371.0

372.0

374.0

378.0

379.0

380.0

381.0

383.0

385.0

386.0

389.0

390.0

390.0

397.0

399.0

408.0

413.0

422.0

446.0

Total
425.0

433.0

435.6

437.0

441.0

439.0

442.0

440.0

445.0

450.0

451.0

448.0

451.0

456.0

456.0

459.0

461.0

460.0

467.0

465.0

479.0

484.0

493.0

517.0

Q1

60.0

51.0

69.0

66.0

45.0

(68.0)

L
62.0

L ]
62.0
65.0
61.0
63.0
(67.0)
L ]

63.0

L
64.0

64.0

58.0

32.0

36.0

66.0

65.0

69.0

68.0

67.0

69.0

Q2

54.0

60.0

67.0

53.0

67.0

67.0
56.0
63.0
66.0
60.0
39.0
65.0
L ]
(68.0)

L
66.0

58.0

58.0

32.0

51.0

66.0

L ]
(66.0)

(71.0
DNF)

L
69.0

L ]
(71.0
UFD)

L
68.0

Q3 Q4

60.0
61.0

57.0
55.0

60.0

56.0

60.0

65.0

53.0

50.0

L] 263.0
63.0

L] #67.0
67.0

67.0
67.0

L #58.0
54.0

L] ®#64.0
66.0

L 264.0
62.0

65.0
65.0

L] #650
63.0

] %66.0
65.0

L] 269.0
67.0

L] #66.0
60.0

L] 268.0
64.0

] 867.0
60.0

Q5

L
56.0

L
43.0

60.6
SCP5

62.0

L ]
(71.0
BFD)

L
58.0

L
58.0

60.0

62.0

54.0

42.0

L
61.0

50.0

L ]
(71.0
BFD)

®
52.0

L
63.0

60.0

62.0

47.0

64.0

L
63.0

L ]
(71.0
BFD)

L
61.0

L ]
(71.0
BFD)

Q6

(62.0)

59.0

29.0

44.0

56.0

31.0

65.0

49.0

56.0

29.0

(71.0
BFD)

59.0

54.0

42.0

55.0

60.0

(71.0
BFD)

64.0

40.0

61.0

47.0

45.0

39.0

66.0

F1
40.0

(70.0
BFD)
19.0

37.0

70.0
BFD

36.0
(70.0
BFD)
38.0
34.0

52.0

70.0
BFD

31.0

32.0

9.0

45.0

20.0

70.0
BFD

47.0

50.0

41.0

53.0

35.0

70.0

BFD

46.0

F2
32.0

38.0

(70.0
BFD)

43.0

23.0

51.0

17.0

42.0

30.0

70.0
DNC

70.0
BFD

39.0

50.0

70.0
DNC

(70.0
DNC)

(70.0
DNC)

70.0
DNS

(70.0
DNC)

(70.0
DNC)
37.0

40.0

70.0
DNC

53.0

70.0
DNC



Rank
68

68

Nat

MNA
ITA

CYP

SailNo

223740

220662

Name
Riccardo
Bille

Oleksandr
Bolsunovskyi

Cat Nett Total Q1 Q2

4950 566.0
(71.0 710
DNC) DNC
4950 5660 ® .
(71.0 710
DNC) DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

Q3

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

Q4

®71.0
DNC

®71.0
DNC

Q5

71.0
DNC

L
71.0
DNC

Q6

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

F1
70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

F2
70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC
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